SSSA FALL CLASSIC

Ripon Mistlin Park — September 12, 13

GROUP WINS LOSSES
20 Porterville Patriots 9 11 2
s Damaged Goods 8 2 2
75 Cardinals 6 2 2 s
55 Growlers 9 2 2V,
so Ain't No Saints WINNER 7 3 1
saturday - Field 1
8:00 AIN'T NO SAINTS 14 GROWLERS 5 13
*¥*9:15 CARDINALS 19 GROWLERS |
**10:30 DAMAGED GOQODS 3 15 AIN'T NO SAINTS 18
**12:00 PATRIOTS 19 GROWLERS 4q
1:15 CARDINALS 27 DAMAGED GOODS 5 18
2:30 CARDINALS 14 PATRIOTS 7 10
4:00 DAMAGED GOODS 11 PATRIOTS 3 6
Sunday - Field 1
8:00 PATRIOTS 5 20 AIN'T NO SAINTS 16
**9:15 DAMAGED GOODS 3 0 AIN'T NO SAINTS 7
**10:30 GROWLERS 13 PATRIOTS 12
12:00 GROWLERS 3 13 DAMAGED GOODS 22
1:15 CARDINALS 16 AIN'T NO SAINTS 3 27
w220 CARDINALS 24 GROWLERS 7 28

**1/2 WIN AND 2 LOSS GAMES

Cardinals give 7 runs to Patriots and Growlers; 5 runs to Damaged Goods; and 3 runs
to Ain't No Saints. Ain’t No Saints give 5 runs to Patriots and Growlers, and 3 runs to
Damaged Goods. Damaged Goods give 3 runs to Patriots and Growlers.
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Ripon Mistlin Park — September 12, 13

60 No Dice WINNER

60 Bay Supporters

50 Excessive Speed

s0  Quicksilver

60 War Eagles

60 Quicksilver Plus

Saturday - Field 2

8:00 WAR EAGLES 15

9:15 WAR EAGLES 17
10:30 EXCESSIVE SPEED 17
12:00 NO DICE 20

1:15 EXCESSIVE SPEED 35 .52

2:30 BAY SUPPORTERS 14

3:45 QUICKSILVER 10

5:00 QUICKSILVER 20

Sunday - Field 2

8:00 NO DICE 3 23

9:15 BAY SUPPORTERS 3 20
10:30 WAR EAGLES 12
12:00 WAR EAGLES 12

1145 QUICKSILVER PLUS 12

2:30 WAR EAGLES 16

3:45 QUICKSILVER PLUS 5 15

GROUP

WINS
4 4
4 3
3 1
2 3
3 1
i 2

QUICKSILVER PLUS
EXCESSIVE SPEED
QUICKSILVER PLUS
QUICKSILVER PLUS
QUICKSILVER

NO DICE

NO DICE

BAY SUPPORTERS

EXCESSIVE SPEED
EXCESSIVE SPEED
NO DICE

BAY SUPPORTERS
BAY SUPPORTERS
QUICKSILVER
QUICKSILVER

LOSSES
1
2
a
2
i}
3
3 14
20
3 19
21
27
19
5 26
5 17
21
19
3 22
3 24
15
3 17
21

Quicksilver gives 5 runs to No Dice, Bay Supporter, and Quicksilver Plus, and 3 runs to
Excessive Speed, and War Eagles. Excessive Speed and War Eagles give 3 runs to No
Dice, Bay Supporters, and Quicksilver Plus.
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Cali Gold

East Bay Oldies

Six Five O's
MTC Fives
MTC 55
Sluggers

Saturday - Field 3

8:00
9:15
10:30
12:00
1:15
230
3:45
5:00

SLUGGERS
SLUGGERS

SIX FIVE O'S
CALGOLR
SIXFIVE O'S
EAST BAY OLDIES
MTCENMES
MIGENES

Sunday - Field 3

8:00
8115
10:30
12:00
1:45
2:30
3:45

CALLGOLD

EAST BAY OLDIES
SLUGGERS
SLUGGERS

MTC 55
SLUGGERS

MTC 55

WINNER

1

1

GROUP WINS

MTC 55

SIXFIVE O'S

MTC 55

MIC5S

MTC FIVES

MTC FIVES
CALLGOLD
EASTFBAY-OLDIES

SPENMEO'S
SIXFIVE O’'S
CALLGOLD

EAST BAY OLDIES
EAST BAY OLDIES
MTC FIVES

MTC FIVES

LOSSES

22
16
20

22
25

18

17

5 DNP

19
17

Cali Gold, East Bay Oldies, MTC 55 and MTC Fives give 3 runs to Six Five O’s and
sluggers. Per Rule 21, MTC 55 gives additional 5 runs to all teams.
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Old Dawgs 65
Stixx

Omen 70
Saints 60
Legends
Animails

Saturday - Field 4

8:00  LEGENDS

9:15  LEGENDS
10:30  OMEN 70
12:00  OLD DAWGS 65

1:15  OMEN 70

2:30  STIXX

3:45  SAINTS

5:00  SAINTS

suncday - Field 4

8:00  OLD DAWGS 65

9:15  STIXX
10:30  LEGENDS
12:00  LEGENDS

1:15  ANIMALS

2:30  LEGENDS

3:45  ANIMALS

Omen and Legends give 3 runs to all other teams.

WINNER

5 16
3 12
25
2%
25

22
DNP

GROUP

6

6

WINS

1
1

.

ANIMALS
OMEN 70
ANIMALS
ANIMALS
SAINTS

OLD DAWGS 65
OLD DAWGS 65

STIXX

OMEN 70
OMEN 70

OLD DAWGS 65

STIXX
STIXX
SAINTS
SAINTS

LOSSES
4

N N O &

11
3 13
16
3 15

16
16

21
18

18
3 10
DNP




