Ripon Mistlin Park – September 12, 13

			GROUP	WINS	LC	SSES		
70	Porterville Patr	iots	9	1 ½		2 1/2		
65	Damaged Good	S	8	2		2		
75	Cardinals		6	2		2 ½		
55	Growlers		9	2		2 ½		
60	Ain't No Saints	WINNER	7	3	-	1		
Saturo	day – Field 1							
8:00	AIN'T NO SAINTS	14	GRO	OWLERS	5	13		
**9:15	CARDINALS	19	GRO	OWLERS	7	21		
**10:30	DAMAGED GOODS	3 15	AIN	'T NO SAINTS		18		
**12:00	PATRIOTS	19	GRO	OWLERS		4		
1:15	CARDINALS	27	DAI	MAGED GOODS	5	18		
2:30	CARDINALS	14	PATRIOTS		7	10		
4:00	DAMAGED GOODS	11	PAT	TRIOTS	3	6		
Sunday – Field 1								
8:00	PATRIOTS	5 _ 20 _	AIN	'T NO SAINTS		16		
**9:15	DAMAGED GOODS	3 _ 0	AIN	'T NO SAINTS		7		
**10:30	GROWLERS	13	PAT	TRIOTS		12		
12:00	GROWLERS	3 13	DAI	MAGED GOODS		22		
1:15	CARDINALS	16	AIN	'T NO SAINTS	3	27		
**2:30	CARDINALS	24	GRO	OWLERS	7	28		

^{**1/2} WIN AND ½ LOSS GAMES

Cardinals give 7 runs to Patriots and Growlers; 5 runs to Damaged Goods; and 3 runs to Ain't No Saints. Ain't No Saints give 5 runs to Patriots and Growlers, and 3 runs to Damaged Goods. Damaged Goods give 3 runs to Patriots and Growlers.

Ripon Mistlin Park - September 12, 13

			GROUP	WINS	LO	SSES			
60	No Dice W	INNER	4	4		1			
60	Bay Supporters		4	3		2			
50	Excessive Spec	ed	3	1		4			
50	Quicksilver		2	3	11	2			
60	War Eagles		3	1	Section Control of Con-	4			
60	Quicksilver Plu	IS	4	2		3			
Saturo	lay – Field 2								
8:00	WAR EAGLES	15	QUI	CKSILVER PLUS	3	14			
9:15	WAR EAGLES	17	EXC	ESSIVE SPEED	-	20			
10:30	EXCESSIVE SPEED	17	QUI	CKSILVER PLUS	3	19			
12:00	NO DICE	20	QUI	CKSILVER PLUS		21			
1:15	EXCESSIVE SPEED	3 _ 32	QUI	CKSILVER		27			
2:30	BAY SUPPORTERS	14	NO	DICE		19			
3:45	QUICKSILVER	10	NO	DICE	5	26			
5:00	QUICKSILVER	20	BAY	SUPPORTERS	5	17			
Sunday – Field 2									
8:00	NO DICE	3 23	EXC	ESSIVE SPEED		21			
9:15	BAY SUPPORTERS	3 20	EXC	ESSIVE SPEED		19			
10:30	WAR EAGLES	12	NO	DICE	3	22			
12:00	WAR EAGLES	12	BAY	SUPPORTERS	3	24			
1:15	QUICKSILVER PLUS	12	BAY	SUPPORTERS	×-	15			
2:30	WAR EAGLES	16	QUI	CKSILVER	3	17			
3:45	QUICKSILVER PLUS	5 15	QUI	CKSILVER	-	21			

Quicksilver gives 5 runs to No Dice, Bay Supporter, and Quicksilver Plus, and 3 runs to Excessive Speed, and War Eagles. Excessive Speed and War Eagles give 3 runs to No Dice, Bay Supporters, and Quicksilver Plus.

Ripon Mistlin Park - September 12, 13

			GROUP	WINS	LO	SSES		
50	Cali Gold		1					
50	East Bay Old	dies	1	1		2		
50	Six Five O's		2			4		
50	MTC Fives	WINNER	1	3		1		
55	MTC 55		1	3				
50	Sluggers		2	2	All and a second second	2		
Saturo	day – Field 3							
8:00	SLUGGERS	8 18	MT	C 55		22		
9:15	SLUGGERS	17	SIX	FIVE O'S		16		
10:30	SIX FIVE O'S	87	MTO	C 55		20		
12:00	CALI GOLD	5	MTC	2 55				
1:15	SIX FIVE O'S	3 _ 21	MTC	CFIVES		22		
2:30	EAST BAY OLDIES	21	MTC	FIVES		25		
3:45	MTC FIVES		CAL	I GOLD				
5:00	MTC FIVES		EAS	T BAY OLDIES				
Sunday – Field 3								
8:00	CALI COLD		SIX	FIVE O'S	3			
9:15	EAST BAY OLDIES	21	SIX	FIVE O'S	3	18		
10:30	SLUGGERS	3	CAL	I-GOLD	,	Marina de marina de		
12:00	SLUGGERS	3 _ 23 _	EAS	T BAY OLDIES		17		
1:15	MTC 55	DNP	EAS	T BAY OLDIES	5	DNP		
2:30	SLUGGERS	317	MTC	FIVES	.9	19		
3:45	MTC 55	18	MTC	FIVES	5 .	17		

Cali Gold, East Bay Oldies, MTC 55 and MTC Fives give 3 runs to Six Five O's and Sluggers. Per Rule 21, MTC 55 gives additional 5 runs to all teams.

Ripon Mistlin Park - September 12, 13

				GROUP	WINS		LC	SSES
65	Old Dawgs 65	5		6	1	·		4
65	Stixx			6	1			4
70	Omen 70	WINN	ER	5	5		0-2	0
60	Saints 60			6	1			3
60	Legends			5	3			2
65	Animals			6	3	_		1
Saturd	lay – Field 4							
8:00	LEGENDS		16	AN	IMALS		3	17
9:15	LEGENDS		7	ОМ	EN 70			11
10:30	OMEN 70	_	16	ANI	IMALS		3	13
12:00	OLD DAWGS 65	_	6	ANI	IMALS			16
1:15	OMEN 70	_	16	SAI	NTS		3	15
2:30	STIXX	_	16	OLD	DAWGS 65			9
3:45	SAINTS	-	13	OLD	DAWGS 65			16
5:00	SAINTS	-	20	STIX	XX			16
Sunday – Field 4								
8:00	OLD DAWGS 65	3 _	16	ОМ	EN 70			21
9:15	STIXX	3	12	OM	EN 70			18
10:30	LEGENDS	_	25	OLE	DAWGS 65		3	24
12:00	LEGENDS	_	26	STIX	XX		3	15
1:15	ANIMALS	_	25	STIX	ΧX			18
2:30	LEGENDS	:	22	SAII	NTS		3	10
3:45	ANIMALS		DNP	SAII	NTS		12	DNP

Omen and Legends give 3 runs to all other teams.